





2/47/2025





1/12/2025

Session 4
education
LEGO-MATION CLASS

Lego Stop-Motion Video
Lego Building
Lego Video Gaming

2/40/2025

Grades K-5

s 1-5 Mondays - 2:15pm to 3:15pm

Session 3 - Minecraft Club Dates

12/10/2024	1/10/2020	1/2/1/2020	2/3/2023	2/10/2023	2/1//2023
Session 4 - LegoMation Club Dates					
3/3/2025	3/10/2025	3/17/2025	4/7/2025	4/14/2025	4/21/2025

Announcing

12/16/2024

SCIENCE - SPRING & SUMMER CAMP 2025 @ Morikami Park Elem.

And other locations

Blue Lake Students get the Friends Discount and more.

Camps are for students from all schools.

We are now taking applications for registration, and Pay Plans are available.

For info and DISCOUNTS, Call, Text or go to our website.

There will be NEW Chemistry, Physics, Engineering, Minecraft Club, High Tech Club, Biology Labs, LegoMation Club, Robotic Labs, Outdoor Recreation (Sports, Games, etc.) & more, ALL INCLUSIVE

www.thescienceacademy.ora 561.285.7552

## All programs are Limited Seating! First Come, First Served!

Students can now safely have fun and socialize while learning in fascinating, hands on, inquiry based, problem solving, and critical thinking labs within our programs, that are designed to breakdown the Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math components of each project.

These labs and clubs are conducted by Certified Teachers and Instructors trained to teach STEM.

All Science Academy Afterschool Clubs run for 6 weeks (Based on the School District's Calendar)

Cost per student, per club is \$139.

(This is a Corporate Sponsored Discounted Rate for your school – Regular Cost is \$160.)

Pay Plans & Financing is available for 2 or more programs or Clubs Call for more info or to apply.

To Register online, please go to www.thescienceacademy.org and click REGISTRATION PAGE

Or <u>click here</u>. For More Info - Call or Text (561)285-7552

Covid guidelines and recommendations.

Please note: Because our classroom is in Blue Lake Elementary, (a School District property).

We follow the School District's rules, guidelines and recommendations.

Please note: The Science Academy is not affiliated with or endorsed by the School Board of Palm Beach County of Blue Lake Elementary and the events/activated bested by the Science Academy on Blue Lake Elementary premise pursuant to a lease agreement shall not be construed as being conducted, funded, housed, or sponsored by the school board or Blue Lake Elementary on behalf of the Science Academy, the school board and Blue Lake Elementary undertake no responsibility for supervising or monitoring. The Science Academy sent supervising or monitoring and all actions and of the Science Academy sent supervising or monitoring to the Science Academy and all actions and addition are developed by the Science Academy and all actions of the Science Academy on the Science Academy and all actions and addition are developed by the Science Academy and all actions and addition are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions and addition are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions and addition are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academy and all actions are developed by the Science Academ